Mobile radio and GPS antenna NB3001

Description

Omnidirectional mobile radio antenna and Global Positioning System
(GPS), with 1.5 m cable for eWON Netbiter EC350. Mounting via M16

screw thread in the control cabinet. Gain for GPS is 28dBic.

Product details
Interfaces:
Cable:

Mobile radio frequency
range:

Antenna gain mobile radio:

Global Positioning System
(GPS) frequency range:

Antenna gain Global

Positioning System (GPS):

Impedance:
Weight:
Dimensions:

Ambient temperature:

Protection class:

Assembly:

2x SMA connector
2x 1.5 meter RG174
900/ 1800/ 1900 / 2100 MHz

0 dBi
1575.42 MHz

28 dBic

50 Ohm
<3009
Hx W: 51.7mm (63.2mm) x & 68mm

Operation: -40 °C to +75 °C
Storage: -40 °C to +75 °C

IP68

M16 screw thread with nut
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* Mobile radio and GPS antenna for mobile applications
« Compact design

« Vibration-resistant due to fixed screw connection

* Robust IP68 design

https://www.wachendorff-prozesstechnik.de/en/NB3001
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Drawings
Dimensions
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